
I II III IV
09:30 to 10:20 10:20 to 11:10 11:10 to 11:20 11:20 to 12:10 12:10 to 1:00 1:00 to 01:50

MON SAT LP PE-III (BDA) IS LUNCH

TUE IS SAT AI AI LUNCH

WED PE-IV (ASD) CS PE-III (BDA) IS

THU LP PE-IV (ASD) PE-III (BDA) AI

FRI IS(T) SAT

SAT

Sl.No Subject Code
1 7EC18
2 7FC12
3 7F719
4 7EC08
5 7F708
6 7EC20
7 7FC20

8 7F778

9 7F777
10 7E784
11 7E682
12 7EC76

Project – I Dr. PREETHI JEEVAN
Evaluation of  Summer Industry Internship-II Ms. T. MAMATHA

Information Security Lab Mr. KARUNAKAR/ Ms. VISHALI

Section Incharges Dr. PREETHI JEEVAN

Dr. K. SHIRISHACyber Security(Mandatory Course)

Software Automation and Testing Lab Mr. G. RAVI/ Ms. K SWATHI

Linux Programming Lab Ms. T. MAMATHA/ Ms. K SPANDANA

Information Security Dr. THOTA VENKAT NARAYANA RAO

Linux Programming Ms. T. MAMATHA

Artificial Intelligence( Mandatory Course) Dr. T V RAJINIKANTH

Professional Elective – III(Big Data Analytics) Dr. PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO
Professional Elective-IV(Agile Software Development) Dr. PREETHI JEEVAN
Software Automation and Testing Mr. G. RAVI

IV B.Tech I Sem (2022-23)
Day

B
R
E
A
K

LUNCH

PROJECT-I(10101&10102)

CSE-A

Faculty Name

LUNCH
SAT LAB(4109)

Subject Name

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

                                                                       TIME TABLE
Computer Science and Engineering



Time Table i/c



Room No.:

W.E.F. :

V VI VII
01:50 to 02:40 2:40 to 3:30 3:30 to 4:30

CS PE-IV (ASD) Club Activities

CS PE-III (BDA) PE-IV (ASD)

LP PROJECT-I(10101&10102) MENTORING/ CLUB 
ACTIVITIES

AI SAT(T) LP

Phone Number Department
9490935625 CSE
9177311144 CSE
9959711501 CSE
9849112253 CSE

9912667488 CSE

9849414375 CSE
9701414080 CSE

9959711501 CSE

9912667488 CSE
9177311144 CSE
9912667488 CSE

9700280611 CSE

9177311144 CSE

Mr. KARUNAKAR/ Ms. VISHALI

Mr. G. RAVI/ Ms. K SWATHI

Ms. T. MAMATHA/ Ms. K SPANDANA

Dr. THOTA VENKAT NARAYANA RAO

Dr. T V RAJINIKANTH

Dr. PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO

21/11/2022

IS LAB(2102)

LP LAB(2414)

Faculty Name

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

8102



Head of the Department



Room No.:

W.E.F. :

I II III IV V
09:30 to 10:20 10:20 to 11:10 11:10 to 11:20 11:20 to 12:10 12:10 to 1:00 1:00 to 01:50 01:50 to 02:40

MON AI LP BREAK PE-IV (ASD) SAT LUNCH

TUE LUNCH PE-III (BDA)

WED PE-IV (ASD) PE-III (BDA) CS SAT

THU LP LP IS PE-III (BDA)

FRI IS CS SAT

SAT PE-III (BDA) CS PE-IV (ASD)
Sl.No Subject Code

1 7EC18
2 7FC12
3 7F719
4 7EC08
5 7F708
6 7EC20
7 7FC20
8 7F778

9 7F777

10 7E784
11 7E682

12 7EC76

Linux Programming Lab

Project – I Mr. MEERAVALI SHAIK
Evaluation of  Summer Industry Internship-II Dr. G. VANI

Information Security Lab Dr. R. LAKSHMI PRIYA/ Ms. SHIVANI

Mr. V. SATHEESH KUMAR/ Ms. K 
SPANDANA

Section Incharges Mr. P. RAMU

Artificial Intelligence( Mandatory Course) Mr. M. SATHYANARAYANA
Cyber Security(Mandatory Course) Dr. H. BALAJI
Software Automation and Testing Lab Mr. P. RAMU/ Ms. K SWATHI

Software Automation and Testing Mr. P. RAMU
Information Security Dr. R. LAKSHMI PRIYA
Linux Programming Mr. V. SATHEESH KUMAR

Subject Name Faculty Name
Professional Elective – III(Big Data Analytics) Mr. V. PRABHAKAR

Dr. G. VANIProfessional Elective-IV(Agile Software Development)

Day

PROJECT-I(2214A)

SAT LAB(4109)

B
R
E
A
K

LP LAB(2414)

IS LAB(2203)

LUNCH
AI

CSE-B

LUNCH

PROJECT-I(2214A)

IV B.Tech I Sem (2022-23)

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

                                                                       TIME TABLE
Computer Science and Engineering



Time Table i/c



VI VII
2:40 to 3:30 3:30 to 4:30

Club Activities

SAT(T) IS
MENTORING/ 

CLUB ACTIVITIES

AI IS (T)

LP PE-IV (ASD)
Phone Number Department
9885837617 CSE
9959405737 CSE
9177717249 CSE
9442591139 CSE
9553205451 CSE
9704041445 CSE
9666444100 CSE
9177717249/ CSE

9553205451 CSE

9885260573 CSE
9959405737 CSE

9442591139/ CSE

9177717249 CSE

PROJECT-I(2214A)

LP LAB(2414)

IS LAB(2203)

21/11/2022

8204



Head of the Department



Room No.:

W.E.F. :

I II III IV V
09:30 to 10:20 10:20 to 11:10 11:10 to 11:20 11:20 to 12:10 12:10 to 1:00 1:00 to 01:50 01:50 to 02:40

PE-III (BDA) AI B R E A K PE-IV (ASD) IS SAT

AI CS B R E A K SAT IS (T) LP

PE-III (BDA)

ROOMNO:13103

AI

ROOMNO:13102
LP PE-III (BDA) IS AI LP

ROOMNO:13103

PE-IV (ASD) IS LP

Sl.No Subject Code
1 7EC18
2 7FC12
3 7F719
4 7EC08
5 7F708
6 7EC20
7 7FC20

ROOMNO:13114
LUNCH

ROOMNO:8204

WED SAT LAB(4109) LUNCH

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

                                                                       TIME TABLE
Computer Science and Engineering

CSE-CIV B.Tech I Sem (2022-23)
Day

MON LUNCH
ROOMNO:13114 ROOMNO:13102

TUE

Dr. K. C. SREEDHARArtificial Intelligence( Mandatory Course)
Cyber Security(Mandatory Course) Ms. B. NIKHILA

Software Automation and Testing Mr. G. RAVI
Information Security Ms. N. ARCHANA
Linux Programming Ms. J. NEHA

Subject Name Faculty Name
Professional Elective – III(Big Data Analytics) Mr. V. PRABHAKAR
Professional Elective-IV(Agile Software Development) Ms. B KRISHNAVENI

THU IS LAB(2203) LUNCH LP LAB(2414)

FRI B
R
E
A
K LUNCH

ROOMNO:8102

ROOMNO:13103 ROOMNO:8102
LUNCH

PROJECT-I(2214A)SAT
ROOMNO:8102



8 7F778

9 7F777
10 7E784
11 7E682

12 7EC76

Project – I Mr. D SRINIVASRAO
Evaluation of  Summer Industry Internship-II Mr. M SREEKANTH

Information Security Lab Ms. N. ARCHANA/  Mrs..ANOOPAMA

Section Incharges

Time Table i/c

Ms. J. NEHA

Linux Programming Lab Ms. J. NEHA/ Ms. K SPANDANA

Software Automation and Testing Lab Mr. G. RAVI/ Mr. M SRIKANTH



VI VII
2:40 to 3:30 3:30 to 4:30

CS Club Activities

PE-IV (ASD) SAT

PE-IV (ASD) SAT (T)

PE-III (BDA) CS

Phone Number Department
9642859434 CSE

CSE
9959711501 CSE
9100275622 CSE
9705620963 CSE
9490946536 CSE
9885995239 CSE

ROOMNO:13114

PROJECT-
I(2214A)

MENTORING/ 
CLUB 

ACTIVITIES

21/11/2022

ROOMNO:13102

LP LAB(2414)

ROOMNO:8102

ROOMNO:8102



9959711501/ 
8686874150 

CSE

9705620963 CSE
9866014581 CSE
8686874150 CSE

9100275622/ 
8978859741

CSE

9705620963 CSE

Head of the Department



Room No.:

W.E.F. :

I II III IV V
09:30 to 10:20 10:20 to 11:10 11:10 to 11:20 11:20 to 12:10 12:10 to 1:00 1:00 to 01:50 01:50 to 02:40

MON AI IS PE-IV (ASD) LUNCH

TUE LP IS CS SAT LUNCH PE-III (BDA)

WED LP LUNCH IS(T) CS

THU IS

FRI CS PE-III (BDA) B R E A K SAT(T)

SAT PE-IV (ASD) LP B R E A K AI PE-III (BDA)

Sl.No Subject Code
1 7EC18
2 7FC12
3 7F719
4 7EC08
5 7F708
6 7EC20
7 7FC20

8 7F778

9 7F777

10 7E784
11 7E682

12 7EC76

Project – I
Evaluation of  Summer Industry Internship-II Dr. SOWMYA

Information Security Lab Dr. H. BALAJI/ Mrs. YELLAMMA

Linux Programming Lab Ms. T. MAMATHA/Mrs. D  
SRILATHA

Ms. B.VASUNDHARA DEVI

Artificial Intelligence( Mandatory Course) Mr. D SIDDARTH
Cyber Security(Mandatory Course) Dr. K. SHIRISHA

Software Automation and Testing Lab Ms. B.VASUNDHARA DEVI/ Ms. K 
SWATHI

Ms. B.VASUNDHARA DEVISoftware Automation and Testing
Information Security Dr. H. BALAJI
Linux Programming Ms. T. MAMATHA

Subject Name Faculty Name
Professional Elective – III(Big Data Analytics) Ms. M. YELLAMMA
Professional Elective-IV(Agile Software Development) Dr. PREETHI JEEVAN

Day

B
R
E
A
K

LP LAB(2414)

PROJECT-I(2102)

SAT LAB(4109)

CSE-D

LUNCH

IV B.Tech I Sem (2022-23)

PROJECT-I(2102)

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

                                                                       TIME TABLE
Computer Science and Engineering



Ms. B.VASUNDHARA DEVISection Incharges

Time Table i/c



VI VII
2:40 to 3:30 3:30 to 4:30

Club Activities

LP SAT

SAT MENTORING/ 
CLUB 

PE-III (BDA) PE-IV (ASD)

PE-IV (ASD) AI

Phone Number Department
9885837617 CSE
9177311144 CSE
9704177271 CSE
9666444100 CSE
9912667488 CSE
8840783945 CSE
9701414080 CSE

9704177271 CSE

9912667488/ 
9704889918

CSE

9704177271 CSE
CSE

9666444100/ 
9642859434 

CSE

21/11/2022

IS LAB(2102)

13102



9704177271 CSE

Head of the Department



Room No.:

W.E.F. :

I II III IV V
09:30 to 10:20 10:20 to 11:10 11:10 to 11:20 11:20 to 12:10 12:10 to 1:00 1:00 to 01:50 01:50 to 02:40

MON PE-III (BDA) SAT AI LUNCH

TUE AI PE-III (BDA) IS PE-IV (ASD) CS

WED SAT LP PE-IV (ASD) IS

THU AI SAT PE-IV (ASD) LUNCH IS PE-III (BDA)

FRI CS

SAT LP PE-III (BDA) B R E A K IS(T) CS SAT(T)

Sl.No Subject Code
1 7EC18
2 7FC12
3 7F719
4 7EC08
5 7F708
6 7EC20
7 7FC20
8 7F778

9 7F777

10 7E784
11 7E682

12 7EC76

Project – I Mr. M. SATHYANARAYANA
Evaluation of  Summer Industry Internship-II Dr. G. VANI

Information Security Lab Mr. KARUNAKAR/ 
Dr. G VANI
Mr. M. SATHYANARAYANA

Linux Programming Lab
Mr. V. SATHEESH KUMAR/ Ms. J. 
NEHA

Section Incharges

Mr. M. SATHYANARAYANAArtificial Intelligence( Mandatory Course)
Cyber Security(Mandatory Course) Dr. H. BALAJI

Software Automation and Testing Lab Mr. P. RAMU/ Mr SATEESH KUMAR

Software Automation and Testing Mr. P. RAMU
Information Security Mr. KARUNAKAR
Linux Programming Mr. V. SATHEESH KUMAR

Subject Name Faculty Name
Professional Elective – III(Big Data Analytics) Dr. PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO
Professional Elective-IV(Agile Software Development) Dr. G. VANI

Day

B
R
E
A
K

LP LAB(2102)

IS LAB(4109)

CSE-E

LUNCH

LUNCH

IV B.Tech I Sem (2022-23)

SAT LAB(4109)

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

                                                                       TIME TABLE
Computer Science and Engineering



Time Table i/c



VI VII
2:40 to 3:30 3:30 to 4:30

Club Activities

PE-IV (ASD) LP
MENTORING/ 

CLUB ACTIVITIES

LP AI

Phone Number Department
9490935625 CSE
9959405737 CSE
9177717249 CSE
9700280611 CSE
9553205451 CSE
9704041445 CSE
9666444100 CSE

9177717249 CSE

9553205451/
9705620963

CSE

9704041445 CSE
9959405737 CSE

9700280611 CSE

9704041445 CSE

IS LAB(4109)

PROJECT-I(2214A)

21/11/2022

PROJECT-I(2214A)

13103



Head of the Department


	CSE-A
	CSE-B
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